N15000011257

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	fress)	
(Add	iress)	
(Cin	/Ch-h-/7:-/Dh	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
ν_{0}		

Office Use Only



900277770789

10/08/15--01014--017 **78.75

My Sun

15 NOV 23 EN ID 09

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Prevailing	ng Word of Restoration Life &	Deliverance Ministries CLG,	Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	PRATE NAME – <u>MÜST INC</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
	PY REQUIRED				
FROM:	Judic E. Spates				
	Name (Printed or typed)				
	715 W. Jackson Street				
		Address	-		
	Orlando, Florida 32805				
		City, State & Zip	_		
	407 285-2721				
	Daytii	ne Telephone number	-		
	ladyofjudah50@yahoo.com				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



October 14, 2015

JUDIE E SPATES 715 W JACKSON STREET ORLANDO, FL 32805

SUBJECT: THE PREVAILING WORD OF RESTORATION LIFE &

DELIVERANCE MINISTRIES CLG, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000068243

We have received your document for THE PREVAILING WORD OF RESTORATION LIFE & DELIVERANCE MINISTRIES CLG, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 415A00021768

RECEIVED NOV 2 3 2015

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
750	Principal <u>street</u> address:	Mailing address, if different is:
Ora	nge Blossom Trail Unit 211	
Orla	ando, Florida 32805	
The purpose		To promote the Christian faith by spreading the Gospel taught by Jesus Christ; th other believers of the faith regardless of race or national origin; distribute Christ
literature; per	rform ordinances instituted by Jesus Chi	rist according to scripture; preach and teach scriptures from Holy Bible according
	aid to poor and needy through regular c	Similarity dureacti services.
ARTICLE IV PLU ODOO CON VEN IN ARTICLE V Name and Tit Address	Intments Shall be done had of the General ASSE INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	/
AU Oppo CON ICA in ARTICLE V Name and Tit	Intments Shall be done In the officers of the General ASSE INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Color of the Color of	nanner in which the directors are elected and appointed: Through General Assembly during the Canada Entrol Name and Title:

Name and Title:_	<u> </u>	Name and Title:		
Address	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Address:	=	ਹੀ
_		<u>. , </u>		ē ii
_			<u> </u>	23 January
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		3 77
Address _		Address:	ਦੇ '' ਹੁੜ੍ਹੇ ਹੁੜ੍ਹੇ	
			ein A	130
				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			•
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the registered agen	t is:	
Name:	Judie E. Spates			
Address:	715 W. Jackson Street			
	Orlando, Florida 32805	<u> </u>		
		- 		
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:			
	Judie E. Spates			
Name:	715 W. Jackson Street			
Address:	Orlando, Florida 32805			
ARTICI F VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:			
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OP)	CIONAL)	ncinace dave
after the filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific an	id cannot be more than iiv	e business days prior or 50 b	usiness days
	inserted in this block does not meet the aptive date on the Department of State's reco		uirements, this date will not be	listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service amiliar with and accept the appointment a			designated in this
			October 5, 2015	
11000	Required Signature of Registered	Agent	Date	
	ument and affirm that the facts stated here it of State constitutes of third degree felony			ted in a document
/ / /		an provident and alor 11200	October 5,	2015
· -/M	Required Rignature of Incor	porator	Date	